VARSITY SCORES (High-Three) High Schools and Gun Clubs

Sutter Union HS

Woodcreek HS

Lincoln HS

Livermore

Calaveras HS

De La Salle HS

Roseville HS

231

229

214

212

211

194

169

231

229

214

212

211

194

169

JR VARSITY SCORES (High-Three) High Schools and Gun Clubs

Sutter Union HS

Roseville HS

181

144

181

144

IA/IE/IRK SCORES (High-Three) Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

Coon Creek

Gold Country

203

194

203

194



