2014 CYSSA SPORTING CLAYS
HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - SERIES SHOOT #1
Coon Creek - October 5, 2014

TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES			YTD TARGETS	POINTS					
	SERIES SHOOT		SERIES SHOOT		YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS				
	1	2	3	4	TARGETS	1	2	3	4	POINTS

VARSITY SCORES (High-Three) High Schools and Gun Clubs

Sutter Union HS	231	231	3	3	1
Woodcreek HS	229	229	2	2	2
Lincoln HS	214	214	1	1	3
Livermore	212	212	0	0	4
Calaveras HS	211	211	0	0	5
De La Salle HS	194	194	0	0	6
Roseville HS	169	169	0	0	7

JR VARSITY SCORES (High-Three) High Schools and Gun Clubs

Sutter Union HS	181	181	3	3	1
Roseville HS	144	144	2	2	2

IA/IE/RK SCORES (High-Three) Gun Clubs and Junior Gun Clubs

Coon Creek	203	203	3	3	1
Gold Country	194	194	2	2	2